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ACROSS DOWN
3. An adult male human

1. What a person is called

5. The part of the body where the 2. To give wealth or happiness

mouth, nose, and eyes are

upon someone (I'm not sure if

6. The new name that God gave to this is the right form of the word

Jacob to use)

7. To struggle and try to throw an 4. The dark part of day from

opponent to the ground sundown to sunup

8. The creator of heaven and earth
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Jacob Wrestles with God

Genesis 32:22-31
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Each number represents a letter of the alphabet.
Substitute the correct letter for the numbers to
reveal the coded words.

A|O|E|C|VIH|F|J KIGIUW|S|T|N|D|P|L|Z|B|X|M|Q|Y
6

718|9(10/1112(13|14|15|16|17|18|19|20|21|22|23|24

25

. 15-26-10-6-14

. 15-1-22-3

. 20-18-3-13-13-26-15-10

22-1-15

12-25-3-13-14-18-3

10-2-16

7-1-4-3

26-13-25-1-3-18

WRESTLE MAN FACE ISRAEL
NIGHT BLESSING GOD NAME

Your Name Shall Be Israel
Genesis 32:28
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Jacob Wrestles Until Daybreak




